Plan Holder Report as of 06/05/2025 10:54 AM CDT
2025 Concrete Program

Quest eBidDoc™ Number: 9626240
Closing Date: Thu, 06/05/2025 10:30 AM CDT  Posting Type: Construction Project Owner Name: South Milwaukee W/, City of Solicitor Name: South
Milwaukee W, City of Contact: Lynda Wolak Phone: 414-762-2222 ext. 1567 Email: lwolak@smwi.org

Approved

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

NG

No

Company
Name &
Address

ConstructCo
nnect

3825
Edwards Rd,
Cincinnati,
QOH-45209

McKenna El
ectric
w217n9873
Whitehorse
dr, Colgate,
WI-53017

Lalonde Co
ntractors, In
c.
1609
Lincoln
Avenue,
Waukesha,
WI-53186

Crowley Co
nstruction C
orporation
1353 N. 68th
Street,
Wauwaltosa,
W(-63213

Wandel Con
tractors

PO BOX 54,
Brookfield,
WI-53008

Zenith Tech

Waukesha,
wWI-63187

Pro Electric, |
ne.

21500 W 6
Mile Road,

Franksville,
Wi-563126

Convention
al Concrete
Systems
4516
Durand Ave,
Racine, WI-
53405

County Mate
rials

240 Otter
Falls Trail,
Marathon,
W|-54448

All-ways Co
ntractors, In

c.

PO Box 798,
Elm Grove,
Wi-53122

Milwaukee
General Con
struction
4580 S 13th
Street,
Milwaukee,
W1-53221

Contact Name/Email Address

Eric Mills
content@constructconnect.com

Andy McKenna
andy@mckennaelectricwi.com

Cory Voigt
cvoigt@lciwi.com

Jeannie Crowley
jcrowleycc@gmail.com

Brandon Ciocci
quotes@wandelcontractors.com

Ted Helleckson
ztiquote@zenithtechinc.com

Vince Kirchoff
info@proelectricinc.us

Jeremy Dickman
Dickman..Jeremy@Gmail.com

Deborah Miller

deborah.milter@countymaterials.com

Scott Batchelor
batch@allwaysinc.com

Tim Pesch
tim@milwaukeegeneral.com

Phone/Fax  Bus.Cert

800-364-2
059
866-570-
8187

414-687-8
772
262-825-
4317

26254415
15
262544
1715

414-257-2
141
414-2567-
2141

DBE,SBE,WBE

26278002
25

262-524-1
860

262-524-
1840

262-289-1
900

262-289- MBE. DBE
1901

715-891-3
604

71544361
62

414-412-5
596

262-372-
4887

414-281-8
510
414-281-
8539

Bus. Desig

Plan Room

Subcontractor

Prime Bidder

Subcontractor

Prime Bidder

Subcontractor

Subcontractor

Prime Bidder

Supplier

Subcontractor

Prime Bidder

Entry Date

06/21/2025

05/21/2025

05/22/2025

05/22/2025

05/23/2025

05/23/2025

05/28/2025

05/28/2025

05/29/2025

06/29/2025

05/30/2025

Doc
Type

eBidDoc

eBidDoc

eBidDoc

eBidDoc

eBidDoc

eBidDoc

eBidDoc

eBidDoc

eBidDoc

eBidDo¢

eBidDoc

Comments

Notes



Approved

NO

NO

No

NoO

No

No

Name&
Address

Ferguson W
aterworks
N49W22990
Commerce
Center
Drive,
Pewaukee,
WI-53072

Wolf Paving
1320 Walnut
Ridge Dr,
Hartland,
WI-563029

MP Systems,
Inc.

26118
Executive
Drive, East
Troy, Wi-
63120

Pavement M
aintenance |
ne.

Nb&7
W13250
Shenandoah
Dr.,
Menomonee
Falls, WI-
53051

Stark Pavem
ent Corp.
12845 West
Burleigh
Road,
Brookfield,
Wi-53005

Super Weste
m, inc.

n59 w14601
Bobolink
Ave,
Menomonee
Falls, W}-
53051

Contact Name/Emait Address

Joshua Triebenbach
joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.com

Wolf Paving
bidrequest@wolfpaving.com

Stephanie Miller
stephanie.milier@mp-
systemsinc.com

Josh Smith
jsmith@pmiwis.com

Greg Howell
gregh@starkcorp.us

Estimator
swibids@superwestern.com

Bhone/Fax  Bus.Cert

262-691-8
860

262-965-2
121

26290209
59

262-781-5
957
262-781-
3130

414-466-7
820
262-784-
6840

1-262-252-
5995
1-262-252-
65397

Bus. Desig

Supplier

Subcontractor

Subcontractor

Subcontractor

Prime Bidder

Subcontractor

Entry Date

06/02/2025

06/02/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

c
o
S

g
g
3

eBidDoc

eBidDoc

eBidDoc

eBidDoc

eBidDoc

eBidDoc

Comments

Notes



